COMMISSIONERS’ COURT
PERSONNEL APPOINTMENTS

Name

Charles Brad Voss
Beatris Camarillo
Kyle Smith
William Gonzales
Arada Pumra
Heather Howard

Obani Ochonogor
Kaleb Breaux

Department

County Extension Service
Justice of the Peace #3-1
Equipment Services

Road & Bridge Maintenance
Temporary Pool

Temporary Pool

Jail Operations
Voter Registration Coordinator

Dept #
7001
2430
4401
7501
1001
1001

5030
0501

Title

County Ext Agent-Horticulture
Legal Clerk I

Equipment Technician

Truck Driver

Temporary

Temporary

Detention Officer
Elections

February 17, 2020

Salary
$25,744
$32,467
$48,591
$34,990
$10/hr
$10/hr
$42,001
$60,000

Grade
999
531
536
532
703
703

550
535

% over Min
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
5%
35%

Effective Date
2/3/2020
2/3/2020
2/10/2020
2/3/2020
1/23/2020
1/23/2020
2/18/2020
2/18/2020

Notes

HR Pre-Approval; Auto allowance $246.25 per PP
HR Pre-Approval

HR Pre-Approval

HR Pre-Approval

HR Pre-Approval

HR Pre-Approval

Directly related experience
Specialized Skillset



