## COMMISSIONERS' COURT PERSONNEL APPOINTMENTS

## February 17, 2020

Name	Department	Dept #	Title	Salary	Grade	% over Min	Effective Date	Notes
Charles Brad Voss	County Extension Service	7001	County Ext Agent-Horticulture	\$25,744	999	0%	2/3/2020	HR Pre-Approval; Auto allowance \$246.25 per PP
Beatris Camarillo	Justice of the Peace #3-1	2430	Legal Clerk I	\$32,467	531	0%	2/3/2020	HR Pre-Approval
Kyle Smith	Equipment Services	4401	Equipment Technician	\$48,591	536	0%	2/10/2020	HR Pre-Approval
William Gonzales	Road & Bridge Maintenance	7501	Truck Driver	\$34,990	532	0%	2/3/2020	HR Pre-Approval
Arada Pumra	Temporary Pool	1001	Temporary	\$10/hr	703	0%	1/23/2020	HR Pre-Approval
Heather Howard	Temporary Pool	1001	Temporary	\$10/hr	703	0%	1/23/2020	HR Pre-Approval
Obani Ochonogor	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$42,001	550	5%	2/18/2020	Directly related experience
Kaleb Breaux	Voter Registration Coordinator	0501	Elections	\$60,000	535	35%	2/18/2020	Specialized Skillset